Pos
1st
2nd

Pos
1st

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

#

tba

90

166
tba
159

120
93

44

Expert
Kevin
Jonathan

Advanced
Rob

Junior
April

Chris
Julie-Anne

Clubman
Giancarlo
Christopher
Francois
Jason
John
Randy

ATA Perth Trial Results - May 7th, 2023

Cordy
English

Smithurst

Baird
Pickering
Baird

Caporicci
Moodie
RhemBeaupre
Fern

Bragdon
Rhem

Total

0
1

Total

Total
23
34
dnf

Total
10
28
34
40
dnf
dnf

Pos
1st
2nd

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Pos
1st
2nd

#
77
63

111
51

217
101
601
158

123
105

V45
Trevor
Dave

V55
Lucien
Dave
Chris
Damian
Chris
Stephen

50/50
Chris
Eric

Howarth
Cordy

Sjongers
Southam
Snell
Wiechula
Hirschfield
Bassington

Price
Brackenbury

Total

29

Total
11
13
15
24
38

dnf

Total

13



