ATA Perth Trial Results - May 7th, 2023

Pos	#	Expert		Total	Pos	#	V45		Total
1st	3	Kevin	Cordy	0	1st	77	Trevor	Howarth	5
2nd	tba	Jonathan	English	1	2nd	63	Dave	Cordy	29

Pos	#	Advanced		Total
1st	90	Rob	Smithurst	7

	ļ	i		ļ
Pos	#	Junior		Total
1st	166	April	Baird	23
2nd	tba	Chris	Pickering	34
3rd	159	Julie-Anne	Baird	dnf

Pos	#	V55	V55		
1st	111	Lucien	Sjongers	11	
2nd	51	Dave	Southam	13	
3rd	217	Chris	Snell	15	
4th	101	Damian	Wiechula	24	
5th	601	Chris	Hirschfield	38	
	158	Stephen	Bassington	dnf	

Pos	#	Clubman	Total	
1st	120	Giancarlo	Caporicci	10
2nd	93	Christopher	Moodie	28
3rd		Francois	RhemBeaupre	34
4th		Jason	Fern	40
		John	Bragdon	dnf
	44	Randy	Rhem	dnf

Pos	#	50/50	50/50		
1st	123	Chris	Price	8	
2nd	105	Eric	Brackenbury	13	